Catalog # Type
DateProject
Prepared by
DESCRIPTION
DESIGN FEATURES
The LEDH-410ICAR is 4” low voltage LED remodel
housing for accent task lighting.
APPLICATION

LUM-TECH LIGHTING
TEL: 856-234-2211   FAX: 856-234-0881  www.lum-techlighting.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Eyeball w/ Baffle
White Metal Trim Ring
O.D : 4-7/8"
LT-416
TRIMS & PHOTOMETRIC REPORT
For LEDH-410ICA, LEDH-410ICAR
TRIMS
Pin Spot
White Metal Trim Ring
O.D : 4-7/8"
LT-418
Housing
-WH : white
-BK : black
-SN : satin nickel
-AN : antique nickel
-AC : antique copper
-MO : mocha
-CA : cappuccino
-CH : chrome
-UN : natural steel
-PB : polished brass
Example : LEDH-410ICA-LT-42-WH
LEDH-410ICA
LEDH-410ICAR
Reflector Baffle
-WH : white
-BK : black
-SN : satin nickel
-AN : antique nickel
-AC : antique copper
-MO : mocha
-CA : cappuccino
-CH : chrome
-UN : natural steel
-PB : polished brass
-CL : clear
-WH : white
-GD : gold
-MA : matte platinum
-CP : champagne
-PR : pewter
-HC : haze clear
Metal Ring
MR16 LED Bulb
Wall Wash
White Metal Trim Ring
O.D : 4-7/8"
LT-46
LT-416WH LT-416BK LT-416BK-PB
LT-418WH LT-418BK LT-419BK-SN
LT-42
LT-43
LT-44
LT-47
LT-48
LT-49
LT-410
LT-411
LT-416
LT-418
LT-46
LT-417
Trim
LT-46WH
Wall Wash w/ Baffle
White Metal Trim Ring
O.D : 4-7/8"
LT-417
LT-417WH LT-417BK